South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 08:59:56 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 0295 Joint Resolution, By Hutto, Fair, Jackson, Rankin and Ford
Similar (H 3204)
Summary: South Carolina Summer Camp Study Committee created

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CREATE THE SOUTH CAROLINA SUMMER CAMP STUDY COMMITTEE TO STUDY THE
SUMMER CAMPS IN THE STATE AND MAKE RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE LEGISLATURE RELATED TO LICENSING
AND REGULATION OF SUMMER CAMPS, PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP AND METHOD OF APPOINTMENT FOR
THE MEMBERSHIP, PROVIDE FOR THE DUTIES OF THE STUDY COMMITTEE, PROVIDE FOR THE STAFFING OF THE
STUDY COMMITTEE, AND TO DISSOLVE THE STUDY COMMITTEE AFTER A REPORT OF ITS FINDINGS IS PROVIDED
TO THE LEGISLATURE AND THE GOVERNOR.

12/15/10
12/15/10
01/11/11
01/11/11
03/15/11
03/16/11
03/24/11
03/24/11
03/24/11
03/29/11
03/30/11
03/30/11
04/05/11
04/05/11
04/26/11

04/27/11

05/18/11

05/24/11
05/24/11

06/01/11

06/02/11
01/10/12
01/10/12
02/22/12

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

House

House

House
House

House

House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 133)

Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 133)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education (Senate Journal-page 16)

Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 17)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 17)

Roll call Ayes-34 Nays-10 (Senate Journal-page 17)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 6)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 20)

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 20)

Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 20)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 20)
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
71)

Recommitted to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House
Journal-page 61)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
(House Journal-page 1)

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Norman (House Journal-page 15)

Recommitted to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House
Journal-page 15)

Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
78)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 18)

Rejected (House Journal-page 79)

Roll call Yeas-42 Nays-75 (House Journal-page 79)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 03-08-12 (House Journal-page 141)

Page 1 of 1



