May 19, 2024, 08:59:56 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 0295 Joint Resolution, By Hutto, Fair, Jackson, Rankin and Ford Similar (H 3204)

Summary: South Carolina Summer Camp Study Committee created

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CREATE THE SOUTH CAROLINA SUMMER CAMP STUDY COMMITTEE TO STUDY THE SUMMER CAMPS IN THE STATE AND MAKE RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE LEGISLATURE RELATED TO LICENSING AND REGULATION OF SUMMER CAMPS, PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP AND METHOD OF APPOINTMENT FOR THE MEMBERSHIP, PROVIDE FOR THE DUTIES OF THE STUDY COMMITTEE, PROVIDE FOR THE STAFFING OF THE STUDY COMMITTEE, AND TO DISSOLVE THE STUDY COMMITTEE AFTER A REPORT OF ITS FINDINGS IS PROVIDED TO THE LEGISLATURE AND THE GOVERNOR.

. •		
12/15/10	Senate	Prefiled
12/15/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education
01/11/11	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 133)
01/11/11	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 133)
03/15/11	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education (Senate Journal-page 16)
03/16/11		Scrivener's error corrected
03/24/11	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 17)
03/24/11	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 17)
03/24/11	Senate	Roll call Ayes-34 Nays-10 (Senate Journal-page 17)
03/29/11	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 6)
03/30/11	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 20)
03/30/11	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 20)
04/05/11	House	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 20)
04/05/11	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 20)
04/26/11	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 71)
04/27/11	House	Recommitted to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 61)
05/18/11	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 1)
05/24/11	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Norman (House Journal-page 15)
05/24/11	House	Recommitted to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 15)
06/01/11	House	Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 78)
06/02/11	House	Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 18)
01/10/12	House	Rejected (House Journal-page 79)
01/10/12	House	Roll call Yeas-42 Nays-75 (House Journal-page 79)
02/22/12	House	Debate adjourned until Thur., 03-08-12 (House Journal-page 141)